Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

10f3

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2016-2017- For Course: M.Sc. Mathematics

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHER ASHWINI RAJENDRA

AHER RAJSHREE RAGHUNATH

AHER SUPRIYA LAXMAN

ANSARI SADDAMALI MUMTAZALI

AUTADE PUSHPA JALINDAR

AWARE RAVINA POPAT

BACHHAV SNEHA SANJAY

BAGAD NEHA SUNIL

BAHETI PRASHANT LAXMINARAYAN

BHADANE MAYUR RAVINDRA

BHAMARE HARSHALI ASHOK

CHANDAN MANOJ GAJENDRANATH

DARADE SONALI VISHNU

DAWANGE ASHWINI BAJIRAO

DHAME ABHISHEK DATTATRAY

DHANWANI HEMA KISHOR

DHAT SHITAL SHIVAJI

DHOMASE AKASH KESHAV

DHURJAD POONAM PUNDLIK

DUBE SOMNATH SUDAM

GAIKWAD DATTU SOMNATH

GANGURDE VARSHARANI SITARAM

GAWALI KAVITA JANARDHAN

GAWALI MAHESH JANARDHAN

GAWALI POOJA ARUN

GAWALI SHRADDHA SAHEBRAO

GHOLAP ASHWINI BABURAO

GHOTEKAR PRIYA ANNASAHEB

GHULE SAVITA DINKAR

GUDAGHE KIRTI KARNA

GUNJAL TEJASHREE ASHOK

Mother Name

MANGAL

ASHA

SUREKHA

SAEEDUNNISA

SINDHU

PUSHPABAI

ANITA

NIRMALA

SHARDA

ASHA

BHARATI

MANGALA

SATYABHAMA

SUNITA

NISHA

MEERA

MANGAL

PRAMILABAI

SUREKHA

HIRABAI

MANDA

TARA

PUSHPAVATI

PUSHPAVATI

USHA

SUREKHA

SUNANDA

VIDYA

LALITA

SUMAN

SANGITA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017450

Year

Eligibility No
12016173192
12016173230
12016173229
12016173273
12016173210
12016173270
12016173231
12016173258
12016173276
12016173232
12016173220
12016173274
12016173257
12016173241
12016173224
12016173218
12016173242
12016173260
12016173222
12016173214
12016173196
12016173217
12016173246
12016173219
12016173259
12016173263
12016173194
12016173203
12016173198
12016173212

12016173206

List ID

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear

HON DNYANESHWAR DHARMAJI
INGALE MADHURI SANJAY
JADHAV DIPAK RAMESH
JADHAV JYOTI NANDKISHOR
JADHAV NIKITA VIJAY

JADHAV YOGESH GOKUL
KADAM MANISHA VILAS
KAPADNIS RACHANA PRAKASH

KHALADKAR ISHWARPRASAD
DATTATRAYA

KHANGAL ASHWINI NIVRUTTI
KOLHE ROHINI BABASAHEB
KOLHE SONALI MADHUKAR
KULKARNI HARSHADA ANIL
LANDGE AKASH BALASAHEB
LATE ASHOK SHANKAR
LONDHE SWATI VIJAY

MALIK POOJA GOVIND
MARIYA NASIRALI SAYYED
MATSAGAR SHUBHANGHI DEVIDAS
MAULE POOJA SHANTARAM
MAWALKAR SUNIL TUKARAM
MHASKE UTTAM PUNJARAM

MOMIN MOHAMMEDIBRAHIM
ANEESAHMED

MORE KANCHAN GULABRAO
MUSALE LEENA PRAKASH
MUSALE VAISHALI RAVINDRA
NAKIL PRIYANKA MOHAN
NAMPURKAR GAYATRI MADAN
NANDAN SHUBHANGI MANOHAR
NAUSHEEN NIKHAT RAEES AHMED
NICHIT MANOHAR SITARAM

NIKAM VISHAKHA KAILAS

SANGITA

SAVITA

MANISHA

SANGITA

SUREKHA

MEENA

SUNITA

SHOBHA

MEENAKSHI

RANJANA

PRAMILA

MEERA

APARNA

PARIGHABAI

MANDABAI

ALKA

KALPANA

YASMEENBANO

SANGITA

JAYASHREE

NA

LAXMIBAI

SHAHEENAPARV

EEN
SUNITA

JYOTI

SHAILA

SUNITA

YOGITA

VATSALA

ABEDA

SATYABHAMA

MANGAL

College Unipune ID:CAAN017450

1

1

1

1

1

1 2016-2017- For Course: M.Sc. Mathematics

12016173215

12016173278

12016173264

12016173267

12016173245

12016173201

12016173197

12016173244

12016173234

12016173195

12016173275

12016173227

12016173240

12016173271

12016173205

12016173193

12016173265

12016173279

12016173248

12016173249

12016173266

12016173277

12016173207

12016173253

12016173243

12016173280

12016173202

12016173208

12016173213

12016173238

12016173269

12016173226
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T002917
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T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917

T002917
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PANGAVHANE SHRADDHA SUBHASH

PARDESHI PRIYANKA HIRALAL

PATEL JUGAL KUMUDBHAI

PATEL JUHILBEN KUMUDBHAI

PATIL ANURADHA ASHOK

PATIL GANESH EKNATH

PAWAR DIPALI TUKARAM

SADAWARTE NIKHIL SUDAM

SALVE POONAM NANAJI

SAPTE SAGUNA PANDHARINATH

SHAIKH AKIB NASIR

SHAIKH ALAUDDIN SHAIKH SABIR AHMED

SHIRSATH JAYSHRI BHAUSAHEB

SHUMAILA SADAF SADRUDDIN

SONAR POOJA PRADIP

SONAWANE ASHWINI KESHAVRAO

SONAWANE MANSI TRYAMBAK

SONAWANE RADHIKA ASHOK

SURYWANSHI MADHURI EKNATH

THAKARE PUNAM PRABHAKAR

THORAT KIRAN DWARKANATH

UKIRDE SOMNATH RAGHUNATH

VISPUTE YAMINI SANJAY

WAGHMARE SAGAR ASHOK

WALUNJ KARUNA SANJAY

WATGHULE SAPANA SHARAD

YEOLA NEHA RAJESH

LATA

SHEELA

URMILA BEN

URMILABEN

SHAKUNTALA

SAKUBAI

SARLA

USHA

NAYANA

MIRABAI

SAYARA

RAEESA BI

MIRA

SHAHNAZ JAFRI

SHALINI

KALPANA

HIRABAI

CHANDA

CHITRA

SHOBHABAI

SUREKHA

ANITA

MOHINI

LATA

SHOBHA

SANGITA

MANISHA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017450

1

12016173200

12016173211

12016173221

12016173225

12016173235

12016173250

12016173209

12016173223

12016173281

12016173239

12016173261

12016173272

12016173237

12016173204

12016173252

12016173228

12016173251

12016173256

12016173236

12016173262

12016173199

12016173255

12016173254

12016173216

12016173247

12016173233

12016173268
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